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HOTEL & LEISURE ~ SPECIAL NEEDS

LUX1235C

LUX1235SSS

LUX1835C

LUX1835SSS

LUX2435C

LUX2435SSS

SPECIFICATIONS

300mm Grab rail in mild steel, 35mm OD rail
with concealed flanges polished

300mm Grab rail in mild steel, 35mm OD rail
with concealed flanges satin

450mm Grab rail in mild steel, 35mm OD rail
with concealed flanges satin

450mm Grab rail in mild steel, 35mm OD rail
with concealed flanges satin

600mm Grab rail in mild steel, 35mm OD rail
with concealed flanges polished

600mm Grab rail in mild steel, 3Smm OD rail
with concealed flanges satin

MATERIAL

COLOUR/FINISH

MAKE

FIXING

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Body diameter 35mm
Distance from wall to tube centre 100mm
Stainless steel, available in polished or satin
finish
Stainless steel
Satin or polished finish available
Barwood
Screw to wall - fixings not supplied
W300mm/450mm/600mm bracket centres

A matching friction hinge arm support rail
available code B107

A,B or C Measurements
centre to centre
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100mm from wall to tube centre
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A: 300mm
B:  450mm
C:  600mm
All measurements shown are in millimetres. 229 www.sonasbathrooms.com

Drawing sizes are not to scale. Measurement accuracy * Smm
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